



2020:JKLHC-JMU:8202

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

AA No.23/2017.

Date of order: 11.03.2019

Shamusdin Bhat vs. Managing Director and anr.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mrs. Justice Sindhu Sharma, Judge

Appearance:

For petitioner(s) :Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Advocate.

For respondent(s) :Mr. Sudershan Sharma, Advocate.

List before some other available Bench on 26.03.2019.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu
11.03.2019
Eva

