



Sr. N

2020:JKLHC:JMU:8202

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

CM No. 7319/2021  
CM No. 7551/2021  
in  
AA No. 23/2017

Shamusdin Bhat Alias S. Bhat

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Proxy counsel vice  
Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Advocate

v/s

The Managing Director and another

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

**CM No. 7319/2021**

Notice.

List the matter on 26.11.2021.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)  
JUDGE**

JAMMU  
22.10.2021  
Neha