

S. No.3

Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH

AT JAMMU

(Through VC)

AA. 23/2023

Shamsudin Bhat alias S. Bhat

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Pranav Sharma, Advocate

Vs.

The Manging Director and Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

ORDER
30.12.2023

Neither respondent is present, nor objections has been filed. Accordingly, this Court will proceed with the matter on the basis of available materials on record on the next date of hearing.

List on 02.02.2024.

(N. KOTISWAR SINGH)
CHIEF JUSTICE

SRINAGAR

30.12.2023

Aadil